Installation InstructionsP-251
819-0121
Electrically Released Brakes
ER 825 and 1225 Heavy Duty
An Altra Industrial Motion Company
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31

I-25578
I-25620
How to order:
1. Specify bore size.
2. Specify Heavy Duty.
Example: ER-825 Electrically Released Brake per I-25578.
Heavy Duty, 7/8" bore.
1
32
4
6
6-1
5
7
Parts List
ER-825 Heavy Duty Electrically Released Brake Per I-25578
ER-1225 Heavy Duty Electrically Released Brake Per I-25620
ER-825 Heavy Duty ER-1225 Heavy Duty
Item Description Part Number Part Number Qty.
1 *Bushing 180-0002-180-0018 80-0026-180-0057
1/2" to 1-1/2" Bore 3/4" to 2-11/16" Bore 1
2 Retainer Ring 748-0006 748-0005 1
3 Splined Hub 540-0057 540-0064 1
5 Mounting Accessory, I.M. 5321-101-001 5321-101-001 1
4 & 6 Magnet ( I.M., 90 Volt)
and Armature (sold only in
matched pairs) 5250-25 5252-4 1
6-1 Terminal Accessory 5311-101-001 5311-101-001 1
7 Conduit Box 5200-101-010 5200-101-010 1
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
Warranty